2014 MMA rice Bid Results

2/21/2014 ( Fri ) conducted by MMA known as follows: rice purchase the auction results .

Tender No.

AT1269-BRI-

(012)

AT1270-BRI-

(013)

AT1271-BRI-

(014)

AT1272-BRI-

(015)

AT1273-BRI-

(016)

AT1274-BRI-

(017)

AT1275-BRI-

(018)

ltem

Jangripjong
Tome brown
rice

14

Brown Rice
14 Grain—crops
Tome stop
( japonica )
Brown Rice
14 Grain—crops
Tome stop
( Indica )

Short grain
rice brown
rice menu

14

14

Swaemi

Jangripjong
Tome brown
rice

14

Jungripjong
Tome brown
rice

14

Bid
amount (tons )

15000

11112

10000

10000

10000

12222

10000

Bidder

LG boss &

Sinsong food

&)

Daewoo
Logistics &

Samsung C &
T6E

Daewoo &

Bid

price(US $ Remarks

/ ton)

487.87

508.51

388.20

442.50

945.00

From
Thailand

Yuchal

INDIA

Yuchal

From
Thailand

Vietnam

Made in
China




